Date Thursday, November 2, 2017
Course  Galloping Hill (71 /135)

Weather Warm 70's

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Reece finishes strong for a 4 shot win over Mike Jeffries. The rough was very high and some of the greens

very fast.

Position Name

1 Evans

2 Jeffries

3 Rinaldi

4 Price

5 Minutello

Gross

86
97
91
98
98

Front

Equity N

W N O N

ine

40
40
40
45
43

Back

Nine

35
39
40
37
40

Net

75
79
80
82
83

Strokes
Behind

S0 -1 Lh

Total
Win/Loss

$24.30
$5.80
($8.70)
($16.00)
($5.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS
Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's- N

1st 40 Evans leffries
2nd -

st 35 Evans

2nd -

1 Evans Minutello

5 Evans Jeffries

0

2 Minutello
0

9 Minutello
9 Minutello

Rinaldi



Date Saturday, November 04, 2017
Course Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)

Weather  Sunny, Cool and Breezy

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Mark Schuler shoots a 67 (we ONLY talk Net) to win by two strokes over Fitz and Mansour. Bruce Rapp and his
mutant friend Quatto are in the Top Ten again. Imagine how much maney he would've won if he didn't cancel all
his Bets| After the 5th hole, Andrew Keller decides to only hit 6 Iron off the Tee and has his best DGA finish. Dan
Price was gushing on Andrew so much that Bob and | were ready to call the Predator Hotline. A slurring Larry
Thiry shows up 30 minutes late for his Tee Time and joins the 3rd Group on the 3rd Tee Box. Still shoots well!
Minutello refuses talk to anyone in his group until he gets his 1st Par, it was a long 15 Holes! The Net card for the
1st Group SUCKED, it took a couple volunteers 10 minutes to complete that groups card after the round. Suggest
everyone take a look at the Sample Net Card that Doug put on the Website. Spooky Breok was in great shapel

Front Back Strokes Total

Position Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Net Behind  Win/Loss
1 Schuler 77 0 34 33 67 $75.80
2 Fitzgerald 105 0 35 34 69 2 $51.50
2 Rismanchi 89 0 34 35 69 2 $8.30
4 Petronchak 78 1 36 35 71 4 $9.50
4 Ceglia, Ir 87 0 35 36 71 4 ($5.50)
6 Rapp 94 0 36 37 73 6 $1.50
6 Thiry, L. 98 2 34 39 73 6 (510.70)
6 Keller, A, 106 0 35 38 73 6 (513.50)
6 Price 87 0 37 36 73 6 ($13.50)
10 Korleski © 89 0 33 41 74 7 $2.50
11 Grote 92 3 36 39 75 8 ($20.00)
12 Griffith 90 0 40 37 77 10 ($21.00)
13 Keller, B, 93 0 38 40 78 11 {$21.00)
14 Minutello 102 3 48 40 88 21 ($22.00)
15 Smith 106 3 43 46 89 22 ($22.00)
0 AGA $0.10

Kitty

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdles
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenles
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

33 Korleski

34 Schuler Rismanchi Thiry, L.

33 Schuler
34 Fitzgerald

2 Schuler Petronchak
10 Fitzgerald

3 Fitzgerald

3 Schuler

2 Rapp

12 Petronchak

7 Fitzgerald

]



Date Sunday, November 5, 2017
Course Crow Creek Gold (66.8 /118)
Weather Overcast early, clearing 70s

George Nolan's new neighbor, Dave Perry, teed it up with George, George Nolan and Dave's son, James. A bit
overcast in the AM, cleared up in the early afternoon with temps in the 70s. James can send the ball well into

the atmosphere, when he hits it straight it flys by his old man's best drive by many a yard.

Front Back Strokes Total
Position Name Gross  Equity  Nine Nine Net Behind Win/Loss
1 Keller, G. 78 0 32 32 64 $7.00
2 Nolan 87 0 34 31 65 1 ($5.25)
3 Perry, D. 86 2 32 38 70 6 ($1.75)
DGA Kitty $0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

32

31

Keller, G.

Nolan

Keller, G.
Perry, D.
Keller, G.
Perry, D,

Perry, D.
Nolan

Perry, D.

Perry, D.

Perry, D.

Perry, D.



Date Thursday, November 9, 2017
Course Royce Brook - West (70.2 /129)
Weather 50's partly coudy, some breeze

Mr. Minutello again rides his handicap, but fails to shoot his age, to a 2 shot victory on a tough course in the

winter league. Jim petronchak despite 2 triples hangs on to 2nd place.

Front Back Strokes Total
Position Name Gross  Equity  Nine Nine Net Behind Win/Loss
1 Minutello 89 0 36 38 74 $16.50
2 Petronchak 83 2 40 36 76 2 $28.00
3 Evans 89 1 39 40 79 5 ($11.50)
4 Price 96 0 39 42 81 7 {$13.00)
5  Rinaldi 92 0 42 40 82 8 ($20.00)
DGA Kitty $0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenles
Sandys
Par3's- G
Par3's-N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
Znd

36

36

Minutello

Petronchak

Petronchak
Petronchak
Petronchak
Petronchak
Price
Petronchak
Minutello

Evans



Date Saturday, November 11, 2017
Course Quail Brook OLD (69.2 /118)

Weather Sunny, 25 degrees

Five brave souls ventured out ta Quailbrook on Saturday. The weather was a balmy 25 degrees to start. Dan
Price wins by three. Dave Perry won two new pots this week . He had 2 "Go F--- yourself's” and 1 talking during

a backswing. Congratulations Dan and Dave. Also, we have Freddy's reserved for the Winter meeting on Jan

20th if we need it.

Front Back Strokes Total
Position Name Gross  Equity  Nine Nine Net  Behind Win/Loss
1 Price 84 0 35 35 70 $26.25
2 Grote 89 0 39 34 73 3 §7.75
3 Perry, D. 93 3 43 34 77 7 ($0.50)
4 Rapp 98 0 40 38 78 8 (816.75)
4 Rismanchi 97 0 41 37 78 8 {$16.75)
DGA Kitty $0,00

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

1st
2nd

ist
2nd

35

34

Price

Grote

Perry, D.

Grote

Price
Price
Price
Price

Perry, D.

Perry, D.

Grote

Rapp

Rismanchi



Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, November 16, 2017

Copper Hill 130 Slope (70.5 /130)

Sun Then Rain and Cold
ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY_ BELOW

We started out sunny then it got progressively windier then it rained sideways with 30 MPH winds and then the
sun came out. Mike Jeffties starts slow and then gets rolling to win by 2 shots over Reese and Petro. Reese had
2 birdies and a gross 10 on par 3s on very fast greens and Petro had 4 greenies. Ron and Min set some kind of

record for the fastest 4 putts in DGA history on different holes,

Position

L= R O

Name

Jeffries
Evans
Petronchak
Price
Emma
Minutello

91
86
84
97
99
99

Equity  Nine

_—OoO oo QO

36
36
37
38
42
42

38
40
39
43
41
42

74
76
76
81
83
84

Total
Win/Loss

$32.00
2 $13.50
2 $1.50
T ($16.00)
9 ($12.00)
10 ($19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS
Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys
Par 3's - G

Par 3's- N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

36 leffries

38 Jeffries

2 Evans
5 Jeffries

0

4 Petronchak
1 Emma

10 Evans

10 Evans

Evans



Date Saturday, November 18, 2017
Course Spooky Brook - Blues {70 /123)
Weather 20's early warmed to low 50's, some showers later.

After an 1 hr 20 minute frost delay 6 somewhat hardy souls managed tc play in about 4 hours. Jim Petronchak wins by 2 over

someone else. Bruce jumps out to a fast start - 6 under net after 4 holes, then holds on for a solid 32 on the front. Fitz and his

|gigantic handicap makes putts from everywhere, including a 20 footer for 2 sandy on 16 to finish in the black.

Front Back Strokes Total
Position Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Net  Behind Win/Loss
1 Petronchak 77 0 35 34 69 $22.00
2 Rismanchi 91 0 35 36 71 2 $13.00
3 Fitzgerald 107 0 34 38 72 3 $1.00
4 Rapp 94 0 32 41 73 4 $0.00
5 Schuler 85 o} 37 38 75 6 ($16.00)
6 Keller, B. 91 4] 36 40 76 7 ($20.00)
DGA Kitty $0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

st
2nd

1st
2nd

32

Rapp

Petronchak

Rismanchi Rapp
Fitzgerald

Rismanchi Fitzgerald
Rismanchi

Fitzgerald Schuler
Petronchak

Rismanchi

Rapp



Date Tuesday, November 21, 2017
Course  Heron Glen - White (69 /125)

Weather Sunny Breezy 50s
ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Mike Jeffries nips Reese by one shot on a very windy day that took more than 5 hours to play.

Position Name

1 Jeffries

2 Evans

3 Price

4 Rinaldi

5 Minutello

Gross

88
83
91
88
93

Front

Equity  Nine

oo oo

34
37
36
39
39

Back

Nine

38
36
39
39
40

Net

72
73
75
78
79

Strokes  Total
Behind  Win/Loss

$18.15
1 $19.65
3 ($8.60)
6 ($14.70)
7 ($14.60)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles -

Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's -G

Par 3's - N

Ist 34 leffries
2nd -

1st 36 Evans
2nd -

1 Jeffries  Evans Rinaldi

8 Evans

1 Jeffries  Evans

1 Price Rinaldi  Minutello
1 Evans Price

17 Minutello

16 Price Minutello



Date Thursday, November 30, 2017
Course  Preakness Valley (70 /124)

Weather Sun/Clouds hi 40s

Réese rides a hot back nine to a 2 shot win over Mike. Ron Emrna hit a drive that was headed toward the bush

that marks 150 yards from the green - we thought it might have hit the bush - it actually buried in it and he had
to take an unplayable. The course was in great shape for a county track. For most of us it was the first time

playing it.

Position Name

Evans
Jeffries
Rinaldi
Emma
Minutello
Petronchak
Price

~N A B R WN =

Gross

78
86
82
88
87
82
91

Equity

(o= = B o < B o B o I o

Front

Nine

35

34

34

38
41
37

Back

Nine

cE
36
38
39
35
33
39

Net

68
70
72
73
73
74
76

Strokes
Behind

2
4
5
5
6
8

Total
Win/Loss

$37.55
$15.70
$4.15
($12.35)
($17.00)
($7.20)
($21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 Ist
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's- G
Par 3's - N

34 Jeffries

33 Evans

1 Evans
6 Evans
1 Jeffries
3 Evans
1 Evans
12 Evans
12 Evans

Rinaldi

Petronchak

Jeffries

Petronchak
Rinaldi

Jeffries

Emma

Petronchak



