Thursday, November 2, 2017

Course Galloping Hill (71 /135)

Weather Warm 70's

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Reece finishes strong for a 4 shot win over Mike Jeffries. The rough was very high and some of the greens very fast.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Evans		86	2	40	35	75	\$24.30
2	Jeffries		97	2	40	39	79	4 \$5.80
	Rinaldi		91	0	40	40	80	5 (\$8.70)
	Price		98	2	45	37	82	7 (\$16.00)
5	Minutello		98	3	43	40	83	8 (\$5.50)

Front 9	1st		40 Evans	Jeffries	Rinaldi	
	2nd	_				
Back 9	1 st		35 Evans			
	2nd	-	- NATIONAL PROPERTY OF STREET	009		
POTS						
Birdies			1 Evans	Minutello		
Net Birdies			5 Evans	Jeffries		
Net Eagles			0			
Greenies			2 Minutello)		
Sandys			0			
Par 3's - G	e .		9 Minutello)		
Par 3's - N			9 Minutello)		

Date Saturday, November 04, 2017
Course Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)
Weather Sunny, Cool and Breezy

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Mark Schuler shoots a 67 (we ONLY talk Net) to win by two strokes over Fitz and Mansour. Bruce Rapp and his mutant friend Quatto are in the Top Ten again. Imagine how much money he would've won if he didn't cancel all his Bets! After the 5th hole, Andrew Keller decides to only hit 6 Iron off the Tee and has his best DGA finish. Dan Price was gushing on Andrew so much that Bob and I were ready to call the Predator Hotline. A slurring Larry Thiry shows up 30 minutes late for his Tee Time and joins the 3rd Group on the 3rd Tee Box. Still shoots well! Minutello refuses talk to anyone in his group until he gets his 1st Par, it was a long 15 Holes! The Net card for the 1st Group SUCKED, it took a couple volunteers 10 minutes to complete that groups card after the round. Suggest everyone take a look at the Sample Net Card that Doug put on the Website. Spooky Brook was in great shape!

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strok Behir		Total Win/Loss
1	Schuler	77	0	3		33	67		\$75.80
2	Fitzgerald	105		3		34	69	2	
2	Rismanchi	89		3		35	69	2	
4	Petronchak	78		3		35	71	4	
4	Ceglia, Jr	87	0	3		36	71	4	(\$5.50
6	Rapp	94	0	3		37	73	6	\$1.50
6	Thiry, L.	98	2	3		39	73	6	(\$10.70
6	Keller, A.	106		3		38	73	6	(\$13.50
6	Price	87	0	3		36	73	6	(\$13.50
10	Korleski	89	0	3.	N/ON	41	74	7	\$2.50
11	Grote	92	3	3	1911	39	75	8	(\$20.00
12	Griffith	90	0	4		37	77	10	(\$21.00
13	Keller, B.	93	0	3		40	78	11	(\$21.00
14	Minutello	102	3	4		10	88	21	(\$22.00)
15	Smith	106	3	4			89	22	(\$22.00)

\$0.10

DGA

Kitty

2nd 1.st 2nd	34 Schuler 33 Schuler 34 Fitzgerald	Rismanchi	Thiry, L.
2nd	34 Fitzgerald	994 	
	2 Schuler	Petronchak	
	10 Fitzgerald		
	3 Fitzgerald		
	3 Schuler		
	2 Rapp		
	12 Petronchak		
	7 Fitzgerald		
	0		
		10 Fitzgerald3 Fitzgerald3 Schuler2 Rapp12 Petronchak7 Fitzgerald	 10 Fitzgerald 3 Fitzgerald 3 Schuler 2 Rapp 12 Petronchak 7 Fitzgerald

Date Sunday, November 5, 2017

Course Crow Creek Gold (66.8 /118)

Weather Overcast early, clearing 70s

George Nolan's new neighbor, Dave Perry, teed it up with George, George Nolan and Dave's son, James. A bit overcast in the AM, cleared up in the early afternoon with temps in the 70s. James can send the ball well into the atmosphere, when he hits it straight it flys by his old man's best drive by many a yard.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Keller, G.	78	0	32	32	64		\$7.00
2	Nolan	87	0	34	31	65	1	(\$5.25)
3	Perry, D.	86	2 .	32	38	70	6	(\$1.75)

DGA Kitty \$0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	32	Keller, G.	Perry, D.
	2nd	(-		
Back 9	1st	31	Nolan	
	2nd			

POTS

2	Keller, G.	Perry, D.
12	Perry, D.	
2	Keller, G.	Perry, D.
3	Perry, D.	
0		
12	Perry, D.	
9	Nolan	Perry, D.
0		
	12 2 3 0 12 9	12 Perry, D. 2 Keller, G. 3 Perry, D. 0 12 Perry, D. 9 Nolan

Date Thursday, November 9, 2017

Course Royce Brook - West (70.2 /129)

Weather 50's partly coudy, some breeze

Mr. Minutello again rides his handicap, but fails to shoot his age, to a 2 shot victory on a tough course in the winter league. Jim petronchak despite 2 triples hangs on to 2nd place.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Minutello	89	0	36	38	74		\$16.50
2	Petronchak	83	2	40	36	76	2	\$28.00
3	Evans	89	1	39	40	79	5	(\$11.50)
4	Price	96	0	39	42	81	7	(\$13.00)
5	Rinaldi	92	0	42	40	82	8	(\$20.00)

DGA Kitty \$0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	36	Minutello
	2nd		
Back 9	1st	36	Petronchak
	2nd		

POTS

Birdies	2	Petronchak	
Net Birdies	5	Petronchak	Evans
Net Eagles	1	Petronchak	
Greenies	3	Petronchak	
Sandys	1	Price	
Par 3's - G	13	Petronchak	
Par 3's - N	10	Minutello	
Eagles	0		

Date Saturday, November 11, 2017

Course Quail Brook OLD (69.2 /118)

Weather Sunny, 25 degrees

Five brave souls ventured out to Quailbrook on Saturday. The weather was a balmy 25 degrees to start. Dan Price wins by three. Dave Perry won two new pots this week. He had 2 "Go F--- yourself's" and 1 talking during a backswing. Congratulations Dan and Dave. Also, we have Freddy's reserved for the Winter meeting on Jan 20th if we need it.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Price	84	0	35	35	70		\$26.25
2	Grote	89	0	39	34	73	3	\$7.75
3	Perry, D.	93	3	43	34	77	7	(\$0.50)
4	Rapp	98	0	40	38	78	8	(\$16.75)
4	Rismanchi	97	0	41	37	78	8	(\$16.75)

DGA Kitty \$0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	35	Price	
	2nd	-		
Back 9	1st	34	Grote	Perry, D.
	2nd			-1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000

POTS

Birdies	1	Perry, D.			
Net Birdies	4	Grote	Perry, D.		
Net Eagles	0				
Greenies	2	Price			
Sandys	1	Price	Grote	Rapp	Rismanchi
Par 3's - G	12	Price			
Par 3's - N	12	Price			
Eagles	0				

Thursday, November 16, 2017

Course

Copper Hill 130 Slope (70.5 /130)

Weather Sun Then Rain and Cold

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

We started out sunny then it got progressively windier then it rained sideways with 30 MPH winds and then the sun came out. Mike Jeffries starts slow and then gets rolling to win by 2 shots over Reese and Petro. Reese had 2 birdies and a gross 10 on par 3s on very fast greens and Petro had 4 greenies. Ron and Min set some kind of record for the fastest 4 putts in DGA history on different holes.

				Front	Back		Strokes		Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind		Win/Loss
1	Jeffries		91	0	36	38	74		\$32.00
2	Evans		86	0	36	40	76	2	\$13.50
2	Petronchak		84	0	37	39	76	2	\$1.50
4	Price		97	0	38	43	81	7	(\$16.00)
5	Emma		99	0	42	41	83	9	(\$12.00)
6	Minutello		99	1	42	42		10	(\$19.00)

Front 9	1st 2nd	36 Jeffries	Evans
Back 9	1st 2nd	38 Jeffries	
POTS			
Birdies		2 Evans	
Net Birdies		5 Jeffries	
Net Eagles		0	
Greenies		4 Petronchak	
Sandys		1 Emma	
Par 3's - G		10 Evans	
Par 3's - N		10 Evans	

Date Saturday, November 18, 2017

Course Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)

Weather 20's early warmed to low 50's, some showers later.

After an 1 hr 20 minute frost delay 6 somewhat hardy souls managed to play in about 4 hours. Jim Petronchak wins by 2 over someone else. Bruce Jumps out to a fast start - 6 under net after 4 holes, then holds on for a solid 32 on the front. Fitz and his gigantic handicap makes putts from everywhere, including a 20 footer for a sandy on 16 to finish in the black.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Petronchak	77	0	35	34	69		\$22.00
2	Rismanchi	91	0	35	36	71	2	\$13.00
3	Fitzgerald	107	0	34	38	72	3	\$1.00
4	Rapp	94	0	32	. 41	73	4	\$0.00
5	Schuler	85	0	37	38	75	6	(\$16.00)
6	Keller, B.	91	0	36	40	76	7	(\$20.00)

DGA Kitty \$0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9

Par 3's - N

Eagles

	Zna				
Back 9	1st	34	Petronchak		
	2nd		The state of the s		(4)
POTS					
Birdies		1	Rismanchi	Rapp	
Net Birdies		9	Fitzgerald		
Net Eagles		2	Rismanchi	Fitzgerald	Rapp
Greenies		2	Rismanchi	0	
Sandys		1	Fitzgerald	Schuler	
Par 3's - G		13	Petronchak		

Rismanchi

10

32

Rapp

Tuesday, November 21, 2017

Course Heron Glen - White (69 /125)

Weather Sunny Breezy 50s

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Mike Jeffries nips Reese by one shot on a very windy day that took more than 5 hours to play.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine		Stroke: Behind		Total Win/Loss
1	Jeffries	. 8	8	0	34	38	72		\$18.15
2	Evans	8	3	0	37	36	73	1	\$19.65
3	Price	9	1	0	36	39	75	3	(\$8.60)
4	Rinaldi	8	8	0	39	39	78	6	(\$14.70)
5	Minutello	9	3	0	39	40	79	7	(\$14.60)

Front 9	1st			34	Jeffries		
	2nd		-				
Back 9	1st			36	Evans		
	2nd		••			-	
POTS							
Birdies				1	Jeffries	Evans	Rinaldi
Net Birdies				8	Evans		
Net Eagles				1	Jeffries	Evans	
Greenies				1	Price	Rinaldi	Minutello
Sandys				1	Evans	Price	
Par 3's - G				17	Minutello		
Par 3's - N				16	Price	Minutello	

Thursday, November 30, 2017 Course Preakness Valley (70 /124)

Weather Sun/Clouds hi 40s

Reese rides a hot back nine to a 2 shot win over Mike. Ron Emma hit a drive that was headed toward the bush that marks 150 yards from the green - we thought it might have hit the bush - it actually buried in it and he had to take an unplayable. The course was in great shape for a county track. For most of us it was the first time playing it.

				Front	Back		Strokes		Total
Name		Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind		Win/Loss
Evans			78	0	35	33	68		\$37.55
Jeffries			86	0	34	36	70	2	\$15.70
Rinaldi			82	0	34	38	72		\$4.15
Emma			88	0	34	39	73		(\$12.35)
Minutello			87	0	38				(\$17.00)
Petronchak			82	0	Extraction between	descriptions and			(\$7.20)
Price			91	0	37	39	76	8	(\$21.00)
	Evans Jeffries Rinaldi Emma Minutello Petronchak	Evans Jeffries Rinaldi Emma Minutello Petronchak	Evans Jeffries Rinaldi Emma Minutello Petronchak	Evans 78 Jeffries 86 Rinaldi 82 Emma 88 Minutello 87 Petronchak 82	Name Gross Equity Nine Evans 78 0 Jeffries 86 0 Rinaldi 82 0 Emma 88 0 Minutello 87 0 Petronchak 82 0	Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Evans 78 0 35 Jeffries 86 0 34 Rinaldi 82 0 34 Emma 88 0 34 Minutello 87 0 38 Petronchak 82 0 41	Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Net Evans 78 0 35 33 Jeffries 86 0 34 36 Rinaldi 82 0 34 38 Emma 88 0 34 39 Minutello 87 0 38 35 Petronchak 82 0 41 33	Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Net Behind Evans 78 0 35 33 68 Jeffries 86 0 34 36 70 Rinaldi 82 0 34 38 72 Emma 88 0 34 39 73 Minutello 87 0 38 35 73 Petronchak 82 0 41 33 74	Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Net Behind Evans 78 0 35 33 68 Jeffries 86 0 34 36 70 2 Rinaldi 82 0 34 38 72 4 Emma 88 0 34 39 73 5 Minutello 87 0 38 35 73 5 Petronchak 82 0 41 33 74 6

Front 9	1st 2nd		34 Jeffries	Rinaldi	Emma
	Ziid				
Back 9	1st		33 Evans	Petronchak	
	2nd	-			
POTS					
Birdies			1 Evans	Jeffries	Petronchak
Net Birdies			6 Evans		
Net Eagles			1 Jeffries		
Greenies			3 Evans	Petronchak	
Sandys			1 Evans	Rinaldi	
Par 3's - G			12 Evans		
Par 3's - N			12 Evans	Jeffries	